
Por. Št. č. Meno Klub Roč. VK čas Výsledok Odstup

C1M sprint 
1 118 MEDVEĎ Martin SOZA 1986 63.56 63.56 0.00
2 111 DANÍK Ladislav ŽKVZA 1972 65.88 65.88 +2.32
3 113 IVANECKÝ Jaromír KTKDU 2004 23 67.14 67.14 +3.58
4 112 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SOZA 2005 DS 67.31 67.31 +3.75
5 117 KRAJČÍ Samuel KTKDU 2005 DS 73.43 73.43 +9.87
6 114 DUBOVICKÝ Michal ŽKVZA 2006 DS 74.38 74.38 +10.82
7 115 ZUZIK Bruno SOZA 2007 DM 84.47 84.47 +20.91
8 116 ČÁRSKY Branislav ŠKPBA 2006 DS 87.28 87.28 +23.72

K1M sprint 
1 121 PORUBSKÝ Allan TUZV 2002 23 61.57 61.57 0.00
2 126 KANIŠČÁK Kamil UKBA 1987 61.87 61.87 +0.30
3 128 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOZA 2006 DS 62.15 62.15 +0.58
4 124 BARTOŠ Šimon UKBA 2005 DS 64.60 64.60 +3.03
5 125 ŠUGAR Oliver SOZA 2007 DM 76.25 76.25 +14.68
6 130 VELEBA Jakub ŠKPBA 2008 DM 136.91 136.91 +75.34

122 MIKLUŠIČÁK Šimon UKBA 1987 DNS
123 MACÚŠ Ondrej DUZA 2004 23 DNS

K1Z sprint 
1 136 KOPÚNOVÁ Katarína DUZA 1994 67.99 67.99 0.00
2 138 POLÓNYOVÁ Tereza UKBA 2002 23 75.03 75.03 +7.04
3 137 ĎURATNÁ Stanislava ŽKVZA 2005 DS 76.42 76.42 +8.43

Por. Št. č. Meno Klub Roč. VK čas Výsledok Odstup

C1M DS sprint 
1 112 ŠTAFFEN Dávid SOZA 2005 DS 67.31 67.31
2 117 KRAJČÍ Samuel KTKDU 2005 DS 73.43 73.43
3 114 DUBOVICKÝ Michal ŽKVZA 2006 DS 74.38 74.38
4 115 ZUZIK Bruno SOZA 2007 DM 84.47 84.47
5 116 ČÁRSKY Branislav ŠKPBA 2006 DS 87.28 87.28

K1M DS sprint 
1 128 HODAS-PAUER Daniel SOZA 2006 DS 62.15 62.15
2 124 BARTOŠ Šimon UKBA 2005 DS 64.60 64.60
3 125 ŠUGAR Oliver SOZA 2007 DM 76.25 76.25
4 130 VELEBA Jakub ŠKPBA 2008 DM 136.91 136.91

MSR dorastu staršieho v šprinte

MSR dospelých v šprinte


